Run Like Hale

Run

Overall Female
1. Jordyn Houle

Overall Male
1. Evan Koerschner

1-19 Female
1. Jordan Revenaugh

2. Noelle Hillert
3. Raina Hillert
4. Kelsey Gamino

1-19 Male

1. Brandon Ogg
2. Ethan Rasch
3. John Magnan
4. Marcos Scarpa
5. Zach Pfaff

20-29 Male

1. Noah Cruz

2. Sean Durivage
3. Aaron Sadler
4. Luke Messing
5. Steve Olson

6. Andrew Olson
7. Nick Murray

20-29 Female

=

. Kayla Gamino
. Amy Doefer

. Maggie Ward
. Emily Esbrook

. Lisa Scofield
. Caitlin Pfaff

. Sandra Schultz
10. Kristen Pfaff
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. Stephanie Yetter

. Abigail Rochefort

7/25/2015 10K Run/Walk

Age Hometown

15 Rochester Ml

16 Ann Arbor Ml

16 Rochester Ml
16 Livonia Ml

18 Livonia Ml

17 Brownstown Ml

17 Rodney M

16 Hale Ml

17 Canandaigua NY
16 Naugatuck CT
17 Flat Rock Ml

25 Adrian Ml

20 Maumee OH
29 Royal Oak MI
23 Beecher IL

25

25

20 Brownstown Ml

20 Brownstown MI

24 Shawano WI

29 Oscoda MI

26 Madison Heights Ml
27 Troy MI

25

29 Bad Axe Mi

27 Cincinnati OH

28 Bay City Ml

26 Royal Oak MI

Hale, MI

Pl

1

10
58
92
98

11
13
17
128

18
27
28
29
125

21
49
60
78
107
109
117
120
123
124

Time

42:31.70

36:30.35

44:58.06
01:00:18.31
01:10:58.25
01:12:40.93

44:35.35
46:32.14
48:48.54
50:39.47
01:48:51.05

40:49.57
41:52.46
50:47.14
52:56.75
52:57.76
52:59.13
01:48:45.38

52:05.86

57:56.29
01:00:26.88
01:04:44.72
01:15:36.69
01:16:50.65
01:23:22.40
01:25:04.51
01:45:51.76
01:48:40.89



30-39 Male

1. Nick Rochefort 31 Bad Axe MI 2 38:34.04
2. Jon Makhlouf 30 Rochester Hills Ml 3 39:09.94
3. Thomas Samataro 36 Macomb Mi 8 42:42.15
4. James Loisel 38 Waterford Ml 12 48:20.64
5. Eric Denstedt 38 Kentwood MI 22 52:08.87
6. Chrisopher Bernard 38 Hale MI 39 55:05.24
7. Derek Young 33 Freeland Ml 51 58:26.59
8. Tim Beebe 35 Whittemore Ml 52 58:28.75
9. Scott Herbolsheimer 35 Tawas City Ml 61 01:00:33.11
10. Derek Nowak 39 Grand Blanc Ml 75 01:04:33.48
11. Marc Schumaker 36 Madison Heights Ml 77 01:04:43.74
12. Matt Weiss 33 Fenton Mi 82 01:05:31.94
13. Michael Seaton 33 Richmond Ml 86 01:06:43.69
14. Nathan Beatty 38 Royal Oak Ml 89 01:07:25.48
15. Brian Welsbacher 34 Clawson Ml 110 01:17:42.68
16. Sean Pfaff 32 Royal Oak Ml 126 01:48:47.34
30-39 Female
1. Emily Vohwinkle 34 Howell Ml 14 49:04.14
2. Hope Histed 38 Auburn Ml 20 51:07.38
3. Tiffany Allshouse 31 25 52:40.31
4. Andra May 38 Taylorsville UT 40 55:15.52
5. Jennifer Hollandmoritz 30 Bay City Ml 41 56:09.00
6. Jamie Loisel 36 Waterford Ml 43 56:25.20
7. Kym Otremba 34 East Tawas Ml 44 56:50.19
8. Miranda Antcliff 36 Essexville Ml 57 01:00:08.66
9. Katie Ames 30 Oscoda Ml 59 01:00:24.66
10. Alison Scofield 30 St. Paul MN 66 01:02:11.54
11. Sarah Weiss 31 Fenton M 67 01:02:25.67
12. Vickie McGillis 34 Tawas City Ml 70 01:03:41.86
13. Marie Terokowskie 31 Ferndale M 80 01:05:12.27
14. Shannon Ludwig 35 Hale Ml 83 01:05:49.92
15. Jamie Mata 38 Freeland Mi 84 01:05:59.34
16. Amanda Lake 30 Oscoda MI 87 01:06:59.60
17. Joanna Beatty 37 Roseville Ml 88 01:07:24.46
18. Kyla Katterman 30 Howell MI 99 01:12:54.34
19. Laura Willard 35 Saginaw Ml 100 01:13:03.91
20. Ruth Paster 36 Ferndale Ml 103 01:14:32.45
21. Elizabeth Mayfield 37 Bay City Ml 119 01:24:42.78



40-49 Male

=
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10
11
40-49

=
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10
11

. John Rubicz

. Greg Kunik

. Tony Pingator

. Greg Welsch

. James Revenaugh
. Alan Shevela

. Gerald Hughes

. Jason Erickson

. Chris Landrey

. Todd Weld
. Chris Gamino
Female

. Laura Clark

. Joanne Tuscany

. Aleisha Shevela

. Jen Fettig-Doorlay

. Jennifer Tews

. Karen Blair

. Michelle Koerschner
. Jackie Masich

. Elisabeth Kish

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Carrie Magnan
Carolyn Houle
Shirley Armstrong
Lynn Ris

Diane Myles

Sam Butler
Wendy Zdeb
Catherine Hughes
Kelly Burgin
Juliana Meidl
Rebecca Allen
Jenifer Pfaff

Tina Gamino

-59 Female

. Pamela Rose

. Michelle Swigart
. Nancy Smith

. Dawn Durivage

. Sandra Vacketta
. Janet Dishman

. Deanna Brown

. Michalle Meyers

. MaryKay Scully

. Sandra Theisen
. Marjie Kline

42
43
47
48
49
40
48
43
44
46
44

47
44
41
40
47
42
49
47
47
45
46
40
47
49
43
45
48
47
46
42
41
42

50
52
51
53
54
51
53
52
53
54
58

Chesterfield Ml
Saginaw Ml
Hale Ml
Midland Ml
Rochester MI
Howell MI
Sterling Heights Ml
Green Bay WI
East Tawas Ml
Grand Blanc Ml
Brownstown MI

West Branch Mi
Rochester MI
Howell MI
Milford Ml
Ortonville Ml
Tawas City Ml
Ann Arbor Ml
Tawas City Ml
West Branch Mi
Canandaigua NY
Rochester MI
Saginaw Mi
Rochester MI
Hale MI

Benton KY

Sterling Heights Ml
Auburn Hills Ml

South Branch Ml
Flat Rock Ml
Brownstown Ml

White Lake Ml
Rochester MI
Bay City Ml
Maumee OH
Auburn Hills Ml
Macomb Ml
Rose City Ml
Hale Ml

Little silver NJ
Commerce Ml
Jacksonville FL

4
15
16
19
30
32
33
36
56
85

129

23
34
38
47
48
55
62
63
65
68
71
72
74
81
102
108
111
113
114
118
127
130

26
31
45
53
76
91
93
97
105
106
122

39:34.54
49:15.46
49:33.58
50:48.77
53:09.54
53:17.76
53:20.08
53:48.24
59:53.36
01:06:22.98
01:48:52.74

52:22.46

53:23.12

54:17.89

57:47.06

57:50.04

59:38.04
01:01.03.15
01:01:41.84
01:02:03.84
01:02:39.27
01:03:54.00
01:03:56.35
01:04.07.55
01:05:29.89
01:14:29.51
01:16:49.59
01:19:09.87
01:22:13.72
01:22:14.61
01:23:29.31
01:48:49.05
01:48:54.48

52:54.00
53:13.48
57:06.34
58:44.76
01:04.:38.87
01:10:48.64
01:11:00.30
01:12:33.04
01:15:13.46
01:15:14.31
01:39:48.77



50-59 Male
1. Kendall Paulson
. Ben Beale
. Bruce Rose
. Tom Kish
. Jeff Durivage
. Don Hatchew
. Lloyd McFast
. Preston Swigart
9. Michael Hatchew
60-99 Male
. Kirt Stalker
. Thomas Habel
. Jack Gwisdala
. Steve Maxfield
. Frank Finkenbinder
. Michael Baker
. Chuck Hyland
8. Michael Jones
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60-99 Female
1. Lori Hurles
2. Doris Maxfield

Walk
Awd Winner

Overall Female

=

. Loretta Cruz

. Michelle Taylor

. Myka Denstedt

. Denise McNeil

. Amy Harrison

. Patricia Harrison

. Paige Gurizzian

. Sharon Matteson

. Sandy Finkenbinder
. Peggy Krieg

. Lynn Tyl

. Heather Townsend
. Barb Behm

. Lori Parrish

. Tracey Gurizzian

. Teresa Quigley

. Nancy Rollins Allan
. Morgan Vance

. Robin Vance

. Lois Talaski

. Ethel Miller

. Dora Budahn

. Margaret Kamon
24. Anne Denstedt

25. Sharon Manthey
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52 Rose city Ml

55 Northville Ml

58 White Lake Ml
51 West Branch Ml
53 Maumee OH
56 Gladwin Ml

50 Bay City Ml

55 Rochester MI
50 Goodrich Ml

62 White Lake MI
60 Macomb M

63 Standish Ml

62 Linden MlI

61 Granger IN

62 Clarkston MI

69 Worthington OH
67 Flat Rock Ml

60 Milford Ml
62 Linden Ml

Age Hometown

55 Adrian Ml

33 Shelby Twp M

38 Kentwood Ml

59 Rochester Hills Ml

25 Harrison Township

56 Hale Ml

20 Novi Ml

63 Yale MI

59 Granger IN

57 Northville M

63 Ubly Ml

31 Goodrich Ml

54 Ann Arbor Ml

56 Grand Blanc Mi
50 Novi Ml

53 Flushing Ml

56 Salt Lake City UT
15 Hale Ml

39 Hale Ml

54 Harbor Beach M
49 Linwood Ml

61

75 Clinton Township Ml

58 West Branch Ml
0

24
35
42
50
54
69
90
95
96

37
46
64
73
79
94
104
121

101
112

Pl
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52:36.34
53:31.16
56:10.72
58:06.27
59:07.22
01:03:06.54
01:07:43.64
01:11:34.74
01:11:38.17

54:12.39

57:43.44
01:01:44.68
01:04.02.40
01:04:56.57
01:11:03.24
01:15:03.09
01:33:29.94

01:14:27.92
01:21:22.41

Time

01:09:19.11
01:14:08.93
01:22:39.00
01:26:05.04
01:33:25.94
01:33:28.18
01:33:39.65
01:35:19.85
01:35:21.34
01:35:53.01
01:36:02.11
01:39:09.28
01:42:03.96
01:42:05.84
01:42:08.30
01:42:10.38
01:42:43.26
01:44:48.42
01:44:50.21
01:45:12.64
01:47:54.39
01:56:27.04
01:56:30.40
01:56:34.29
01:56:41.24



Walk
Awd Winner Age Hometown Pl Time

Overall Male

1. Jim Behm 55 Ann Arbor Ml 4 01:25:02.61
2. Phil Talaski 56 Harbor Beach M 13 01:38:06.08
3. Tom Crystal 58 Goodrich Ml 15 01:39:11.21
4. Jeff Quigley 52 Flushing Mi 21 01:42:58.68
5. Paul Gurizzian 53 Novi Ml 22 01:43:00.54
6. Jason Stevenson 42 South Branch Ml 26 01:45:59.37
7. Manuel Cruz 50 Adrian Ml 27 01:46:45.69
8. Jim Budahn 64 28 01:46:47.44
9. Steve Denstedt 59 West Branch Ml 33 01:56:36.56

Tonic Racing - 2015



